Results For: Texel

Placing Class First Last

5 Fall Ram Lamb (9/1 to 12/31 last year)

1 BRANDT LINDSEY
34 Winter Ram Lamb (1/1 to 2/15)

1 GUNNER WILCOX

2 ELEANOR DERUNK

68 Spring Ram Lamb (2/16 and later)

GRAND 1 COLLIN BEEBE

CHAMPION

RESERVE 2 COLLIN BEEBE

GRAND

CHAMPION
3 AVERY LINDSEY
4 BRANDT LINDSEY
5 GUNNER WILCOX
6 BRANDT LINDSEY

90 Pair of Ram Lambs (2 ram lambs)

1 COLLIN BEEBE
2 BRANDT LINDSEY
3 GUNNER WILCOX
100 Yearling Ewe
GRAND 1 BRANDT LINDSEY

CHAMPION
BRANDT LINDSEY
GUNNER WILCOX
GUNNER WILCOX
AVERY LINDSEY
JOHN DERUNK
ELEANOR DERUNK
JOHN DERUNK
ELEANOR DERUNK
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115 Pair of Yearling Ewes (2 yearling ewes)

1 BRANDT LINDSEY
2 GUNNER WILCOX
3 ELEANOR DERUNK
4 JOHN DERUNK

120 Fall Ewe Lamb (9/1 to 12/31 last year)
1 BRANDT LINDSEY
2 JOHN DERUNK

149 Winter Ewe Lamb (1/1 to 2/15)

RESERVE 1 JOCELYN BEEBE
GRAND
CHAMPION
2 JOHN DERUNK
3 GUNNER WILCOX
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Exhb#

557

504
935

951

951

558
557
504
557

951
557
504

557

557
504
504
558
934
935
934
935

557
504
935
934

557
934

950

934
504

City

COSHOCTON

STOCKBRIDGE
WEST SUNBUR

SOMERS

SOMERS

COSHOCTON
COSHOCTON
STOCKBRIDGE
COSHOCTON

SOMERS
COSHOCTON
STOCKBRIDGE

COSHOCTON

COSHOCTON

STOCKBRIDGE
STOCKBRIDGE
COSHOCTON

WEST SUNBUR
WEST SUNBUR
WEST SUNBUR
WEST SUNBUR

COSHOCTON

STOCKBRIDGE
WEST SUNBUR
WEST SUNBUR

COSHOCTON
WEST SUNBUR

SOMERS

WEST SUNBUR
STOCKBRIDGE

ST

OH

MI
PA

CT

CT

OH
OH
MI
OH

CT
OH
MI

OH

OH
MI
MI
OH
PA
PA
PA
PA

OH
MI
PA
PA

OH
PA

CT

PA
MI

Flock/Tag #

Group
Pine Knob Farm 2207

Group

Distracted Acres 2202
Cherry Ridge 2200

Group
Pine Knob 2234

Pine Knob 2224

Beech Hill Farm 11 05
Beech Hill Farm 1109
Wilcox 541

Beech Hill Farm 1093

Group
Y
Y
Y

Group

Pine Knob Farm 2137

HT 23

Distracted Acres 2117
Distracted Acres 2101
Fisher U75

Briar Lane 66

Pine Knob 2132
Portland Prairie 1190
Cherry Ridge 2102

Group
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Group

Pine Knob Farm 2208
Briar Lane 71

Group
Pine Knob Farm 2221

Briar Lane 85
Distracted Acres 2212

2022 All-American Junior Show Results



Placing Class First Last Exhb# City ST Flock/Tag #

184 Spring Ewe Lamb (2/16 and later) Group
1 THOMAS HUFF 938 POMFRET CENT CT  Pine Knob 2232
2 GUNNER WILCOX 504 STOCKBRIDGE MI  Wilcox 506
3 JOCELYN BEEBE 950 SOMERS CT  Pine Knob 2236
4 BRANDT LINDSEY 557 COSHOCTON  OH  Beech Hill Farm 1103
5 BRANDT LINDSEY 557 COSHOCTON  OH  Beech Hill Farm 1104
6 GUNNER WILCOX 504 STOCKBRIDGE MI  Wilcox 323
7 JOHN DERUNK 934 WEST SUNBUR PA  Cherry Ridge 2203
220 Pair of Ewe Lambs (2 ewe lambs) Group
1 JOCELYN BEEBE 950 SOMERS CT Y
2 BRANDT LINDSEY 557 COSHOCTON OH Y
3 GUNNER WILCOX 504 STOCKBRIDGE MI Y
4 ELEANOR DERUNK 935 WEST SUNBUR PA Y
230 Young Flock (1 ram lamb, 2 ewe lambs) Group
1 BRANDT LINDSEY 557 COSHOCTON OH Y
2 GUNNER WILCOX 504 STOCKBRIDGE MI Y
3 JOHN DERUNK 934 WEST SUNBUR PA Y
240 Best Four Head of Ewes (any combo of 4 ewes) Group
1 BRANDT LINDSEY 557 COSHOCTON OH Y
2 JOHN DERUNK 934 WEST SUNBUR PA Y
3 GUNNER WILCOX 504 STOCKBRIDGE MI Y
250 Market Lamb Group
GRAND 1 BRANDT LINDSEY 557 COSHOCTON  OH 1095
CHAMPION
RESERVE 2 GUNNER WILCOX 504 STOCKBRIDGE MI 329
GRAND
CHAMPION
3 GUNNER WILCOX 504 STOCKBRIDGE MI 0490

Page 2 of 2 2022 All-American Junior Show Results



